
  2019 4-H Horse Show Results - Senior 

Name County Horse Show County HUS HSE EDR SMS WP WH RHP RHR Trail Total 
Grand 
Total 

Jenna Marek Sandoval 
Zippin on 

Noonshine 

Bernalillo 6 6 6 5 6 29 
67Dona Ana 0 

State Fair 6 3 6 0 6 5 6 6 38 

Maddie Coburn Bernallillo Millennium Assets 
Bernalillo 5 5 3 5 6 2 26 

55Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 4 2 5 5 4 2 5 2 29 

Leala Mosher Bernallillo A Lucky Impulse 
Bernalillo 4 4 

4Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 

Makenzie Clark Bernallillo Ms. Radical Prezip 
Bernalillo 3 3 4 1 3 5 1 4 24 

35Dona Ana 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 11 
State Fair 0 

Lexy Derr Sandoval Picasso 
Bernalillo 2 4 5 3 2 5 3 3 6 33 

55Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 1 6 2 1 1 4 2 1 4 22 

Savannah McSween Sandoval I Miss Mayberry 
Bernalillo 1 2 2 1 2 5 13 

17Dona Ana 4 4 
State Fair 0 

Selena Fresquez Valencia Taho Lil Hickory 
Bernalillo 1 4 2 7 

7Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 

Malia Wilson Sandoval Bane 
Bernalillo 1 1 

1Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 0 0 

Annick Ambrose Sandoval Tailgate Party 
Bernalillo 4 4 4 12 

28Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 3 4 2 4 0 3 16 
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Name County Horse Show County HUS HSE EDR SMS WP WH RHP RHR Trail Total 
Grand 
Total 

Taylor White Bernalillo Corona 
Bernalillo 3 3 

3Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 

Kaydens Koenig Doña Ana Invest In a Sign 
Bernalillo 0 

26Dona Ana 4 2 4 6 5 4 1 26 
State Fair 0 

Madison Baker Lea Flashy Hot N Sonny 
Bernalillo 0 

11Dona Ana 1 1 1 5 3 11 
State Fair 0 

Kamra Russell Doña Ana Brownie 
Bernalillo 0 

6Dona Ana 3 3 6 
State Fair 0 

Presley Wright Sandoval 
Sheza Golden 

Krymsun 

Bernalillo 0 
45Dona Ana 3 3 3 2 4 3 18 

State Fair 5 5 1 6 5 1 1 3 27 

Colton Ray Priest Doña Ana NMSU Tenders Last 
Bernalillo 0 

10Dona Ana 2 2 4 
State Fair 4 2 6 

Madison Baker Lea Delightful Leah 
Bernalillo 0 

5Dona Ana 2 2 1 5 
State Fair 0 

Aiden Howell Santa Fe Vons Got Freckles 
Bernalillo 0 

0Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 

Kelsey McDonald San Juan Mr Dd Drifter 
Bernalillo 0 

8Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 0 1 4 3 8 

Savannah McSween Sandoval Invited Cuz I'm Gold 
Bernalillo 0 

18Dona Ana 0 
State Fair 2 2 6 3 5 18 



  2019 4-H Horse Show Results - Senior 

4 

8 

Name County Horse Total 

1 Jenna Marek Sandoval Zippin on Noonshine 67 
2 Maddie Coburn Bernallillo Millennium Assets 55 
3 Lexy Derr Sandoval Picasso 55 

Presley Wright Sandoval Sheza Golden Krymsun 45 
5 Makenzie Clark Bernallillo Ms. Radical Prezip 35 
6 Annick Ambrose Sandoval Tailgate Party 28 
7 Kaydens Koenig Doña Ana Invest In a Sign 26 

Savannah McSween Sandoval Invited Cuz I'm Gold 18 
9 Savannah McSween Sandoval I Miss Mayberry 17 

10 Madison Baker Lea Flashy Hot N Sonny 11 
11 Colton Ray Priest Doña Ana NMSU Tenders Last 10 
12 Kelsey McDonald San Juan Mr Dd Drifter 8 
13 Selena Fresquez Valencia Taho Lil Hickory 7 
14 Kamra Russell Doña Ana Brownie 6 
15 Madison Baker Lea Delightful Leah 5 
16 Leala Mosher Bernallillo A Lucky Impulse 4 
17 Taylor White Bernalillo Corona 3 
18 Malia Wilson Sandoval Bane 1 
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